Rocky Mountain Reining Horse Assoc.
Summer Slide
National Western Events Center
Judges: Greg Darnall & George King...

10002 NRHA Green Reiner Level 1

Pattern#: 13

Placed Score  Exhibitor #

1

2

12

12

14

156

16

17

18

19

20

21

Entries Paid: 34

Rider / QOwner

Shown: 34

Payout*

Go#: 19
140 487
139 449

1385 367
138.5 486
137.5 361
137 453
136.5 198
136 167
136 288
136 463
136 465
1345 282
1345 474
134 182
133 498
132.5 334
132 304
131 349
130.5 150
130 494
129.5 403

Ready To Spark
Tinseltown Footprint
Step In A Mercedes
Ima High Lil Cat
Apogee Crystal Chic
Magnum Paychex
Einsteins Dun It
Custom Made Nic
Chics Revolutions
Quik Little Chromeo
One More Nite
Chics Dig This Catt
Tuckers Whiz

Chics Dig Whizkey
Gimlet Chic
Reyning Cocktails
Saldarini

Smart Custom Addy
Rey Star

Lenas Night Shiner

Specialnite Surprise

* Payouts pending final review

Garrett Garrison

Gabriel Lee Garrison
Josephine E Krekeler

Josephine E Krekeler
Amber Nieslanik

Gayle L Samuelson
Campbell E Zink

Reighann P Duncan
Alison Mickelson

Alison M Bendele
Alex Figge

Alex Figge
Gisele CM Jones

Ron Jones
Sarah Korpela

Sarah Korpela
Anna M Lohr

DNA Quarter Horses
Diana Kenyon

Diana Kenyon
Diana Kenyon

Grace Wins LLC
Aubrey Dolph

Radan Dolph
Regan Paluch

Regan Paluch
Mary Jo DePriest

LLC Depriest Performan

Dessa Bergquist
Dessa Bergquist
Maggie Livingston
Maggie Livingston
Gail Star-Cloutier
Gail Star-Cloutier
Katie Schreiner
Katie Schreiner

Loveland, CO

Castle Rock, CO

Glenwood Springs,

Englewood, CO

Crawford, CO

Denver, CO

Elizabeth, CO

Aspen, CO

Wrightwood, CA

Elizabeth, CO

Elizabeth, CO

Fort Lupton, CO

Colorado Springs, C

Elbert, CO

Lakewood, CO

Severance, CO

Elpert, CO

Brighton, CO

Sandy Montgomery Newsome
Sandy Montgomery New Cody, WY

Anne Louise Goddard

Anne Louise Goddard
Bonnie L Boyes

Phillip K Boyes

Pueblo West, CO

Divide, CO
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Rocky Mountain Reining Horse Assoc.
Summer Slide
National Western Events Center
Judges: Greg Darnall & George King...

10002 NRHA Green Reiner Level 1

Go#: 19 Pattern#: 13 Entries Paid: 34 Shown: 34
Placed _ Score Exhibitor # Rider / Owner Payout*
22 129 271 A Peppy Conquistador Sandra Friedrichsen
Sandra Friedrichsen Loveland, CO
23 128.5 482 Houstonsplayboydoll Susan M Tilton
Susan M Tilton Bennett, CO
24 128 275 Scarlet O Hollywood Jamie L Cline
Jamie L Cline Severence, CO
25 1215 451 Rio Grande Whiz Josephine E Krekeler
Josephine E Krekeler  Castle Rock, CO
25 1215 473 Fancysteppinplaygirl Lilly Stewart
Lilly Stewart Peyton, CO
27 119 158 Shiny Bueno Starlite Grace Marie Racine
Grace Marie Racine Windsor, CO
28 118 442 Zins Smart Spark Anthony Brunetti
Anthony Brunetti Broomfield, CO
29 117.5 455 Dream Steppin Donald A Sarno
Donald A Sarno Thornton, CO
30 114 375 A Loaded Affair Kathryn Painter
Kathryn Painter Scottsbluff, NE
0 112 Cee Another Wimpy Sherry L Meyer
Sherry L Meyer Severance, CO
0 170 All About That Face Carson Zacharias
Carson Zacharias Gill, CO
0 186 Zans Parr D Miss Jeremiah Louis Goodnight
Jeremiah Louis Goodnig Byers, CO
0 374 Hilts Are Hot Hayden Walker
Kassie Roth LIiff, CO
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Rocky Mountain Reining Horse Assoc.
Summer Slide
National Western Events Center
Judges: Greg Darnall & George King...

10001 NRHA Green Reiner Level 2

Go#: 19 Pattern#: 13 Entries Paid: 20 Shown: 20
Placed _ Score  Exhibitor # Rider / Qwner Payout*
1 142.5 450 Two Mil Magnum Alex Figge
Alex Figge Denver, CO
2 138.5 350 Chic Out My Feathers Marie Lynn Skolout
Marie Lynn Skolout Levant, KS
2 138.5 357 Step In A Mercedes Amber Nieslanik
Gayle L Samuelson Glenwood Springs,
4 136 167 Custom Made Nic Sarah Korpela
Sarah Korpela Aspen, CO
4 136 188 Gunna Be A Princess Bob Montgomery
Bob Montgomery Sterling, CO
4 136 288 Chics Revolutions Anna M Lohr
DNA Quarter Horses Wrightwood, CA
4 136 463 Quik Little Chromeo Diana Kenyon
Diana Kenyon Elizabeth, CO
4 136 465 One More Nite Diana Kenyon
Grace Wins LLC Elizabeth, CO
4 136 475 Gold Medal Magnum Patrick J Searle
Patrick J Searle Elizabeth, CO
10 135 332 Nics Gone Hollywood Shelby M Robinette
Shelby M Robinette Sterling, CO
11 134 182 Chics Dig Whizkey Mary Jo DePriest
LLC Depriest Performan Elbert, CO
12 133 498 Gimlet Chic Dessa Bergquist
Dessa Bergquist Lakewood, CO
13 13156 246 Hooked On Boon Linda L Palmer
Linda L Palmer Black Forrest, CO
14 131 349 Smart Custom Addy Katie Schreiner
Katie Schreiner Brighton, CO
15 129 271 A Peppy Conquistador Sandra Friedrichsen
Sandra Friedrichsen Loveland, CO
16 128.5 223 Spankys Dun Dry Tylene Taylor
Chris Taylor Elizabeth, CO
16 128.5 429 Reminics Lil Joe Paul Von Fay
Paul Von Fay Lakewood, CO
18 128 275 Scarlet O Hollywood Jamie L Cline
Jamie L Cline Severence, CO
18 128 483 Dun Trashed It Wayne K Gersoff
Wayne K Gersoff Greenwood Village,
0 367 Gunnin For The Gold Samuel J Scanga

" Payouts pending final review

Samuel J Scanga

Ault, CO
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